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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 22 Men, 50m Breaststroke 11 years and older
23.11.2025. - 17:21 Results
Limiti 17-18 god. 17 - 18: 36.82

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. KULUNDZIC, Petar 14 Plavi Talas 42.37 229
2. RADISIC, Todor 14 Bonatti 42.38 229
3. JANJIC, Uros 14 Partizan 44.75 194

Limit

4. LACMANOVIC, Vasilije 14 Bonatti 45.09 190
Limit

5. ZIVKOVIC, Dimitrije 14 Plavi Talas 45.96 179
Limit

6. RACKOV, Stefan 14 11. April 46.60 172
Limit

7. MILADINOVIC, Mihailo 14 Mornar 48.28 155
Limit

8. RAKIC, Bogdan 14 11. April 49.07 147
Limit

9. BOROKIC, Oliver 14 Mornar 49.19 146
Limit

10. SPASOJEVIC, Aleksandar 14 Panta Rei 49.78 141
Limit

11. JORGACEVIC, Andrej 14 Plavi Talas 50.72 133
Limit

12. SEKULIC, Filip 14 Mornar 50.99 131
Limit

13. CACIC, Viktor 14 Tas 011 51.15 130
Limit

14. VUCICEVIC, Vuk 14 Sigma 52.05 123
Limit

15. NESIC, Jakov 14 11. April 52.45 121
Limit

16. ALEKSIC, Mihajlo 14 11. April 52.68 119
Limit

17. TOMIC, Nikola 14 Mornar 53.53 113
Limit

18. STEVANOVIC, Uros 14 Vracar 53.76 112
Limit

19. SPOLJARIC, Ilija 14 Barakuda 53.83 112
Limit

20. SAMAC, Ivan 14 Panta Rei 54.06 110
Limit

21. STOJSIN, Luka 14 Panta Rei 54.53 107
Limit
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 22, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, Pioniri B, 11 godina

Rank YB Time Pts

22. BOZOVIC, Filip 14 Barakuda 55.63 101
Limit

23. MILACIC, Jovan 14 Panta Rei 55.82 100
Limit

24. ADZEMOVIC, Mihajlo 14 Plavi Talas 58.90 85
Limit

25. KRASENININ, Evgenii 14 Plavi Talas 1:01.61 74
Limit

26. MILENKOVIC, Stefan 14 Crvena Zvezda 1:09.36 52
Limit

DSQ STETIN, Aleksej 14 11. April

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 35.74 382
2. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 35.92 377
3. UZANOVIC, Novak 13 Crvena Zvezda 42.97 220
4. MLADENOVIC, Vasilije 13 Plavi Talas 45.22 188

Limit

5. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 13 Panta Rei 45.60 184
Limit

6. TADDEO, Tommaso 13 11. April 49.06 147
Limit

7. ZDRAVKOVIC, Aleksa 13 Tas 011 49.42 144
Limit

8. OBRADOVIC, Jovan 13 Tri Delfina 49.57 143
Limit

9. MILENKOVIC, Ognjen 13 Panta Rei 51.65 126
Limit

10. MANGOVIC, Ognjen 13 Panta Rei 52.74 119
Limit

11. DROBNJAKOVIC, Petar 13 Mornar 52.86 118
Limit

12. LUKIC, Filip 13 Sigma 56.30 97
Limit

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 33.43 467
2. ERAKOVIC, Djordje 12 Plavi Talas 33.96 446
3. MILOVIC, Vanja 11 BPK 35.22 399
4. DJURIC, Sava 11 11. April 35.59 387
5. GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 Vracar 36.46 360
6. ILIC, Vladislav 11 Tri Delfina 36.93 346
7. DEVIC, Gavrilo 12 Sigma 37.88 321
8. LAKOBRIJA, Nenad 11 Bonatti 37.89 321
9. NIKOLIC, Vukasin 11 Tas 011 38.24 312
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 22, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, Kadeti, 13-14 godina

Rank YB Time Pts

10. TESIC, Konstantin 12 BPK 38.42 308
11. LUKIC, Vuk 12 Sigma 38.53 305
12. KRASIC, Marko 12 Mornar 39.02 294
13. VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar 12 Bonatti 39.16 290
14. KRASENININ, Kirill 11 Plavi Talas 41.52 244

Limit

15. VELIMIROVIC, Petar 12 Sigma 41.62 242
Limit

16. PAVLICEK, Uros 11 Plavi Talas 41.76 239
Limit

17. VELEMIR, Petar 12 Mornar 42.41 229
Limit

18. DJUKIC, Dusan 12 Bonatti 42.56 226
Limit

19. SLADOJE, Damjan 11 Tas 011 42.61 225
Limit

20. GOJAK, Pavle 12 Barakuda 42.91 221
Limit

21. ZEKOVIC, Nikola 11 COD 43.49 212
Limit

22. NERIC, Petar 12 Barakuda 44.35 200
Limit

23. PETKOVIC, Trifun 12 Crvena Zvezda 44.69 195
Limit

24. NESOVIC, Petar 12 11. April 44.99 191
Limit

25. MARKOVIC, Lazar 11 Sigma 45.43 186
Limit

26. MICOVIC, Andrija 12 Bonatti 45.67 183
Limit

27. ZIVANOVIC, Luka 11 Bonatti 46.35 175
Limit

28. DJOKIC, Vuk 12 Tas 011 46.78 170
Limit

29. BRANKOVIC, Luka 12 Tek 46.81 170
Limit

30. BELUSEVIC, Nemanja 11 Novi Beograd 011 47.38 164
Limit

31. CACIC, Filip 12 Tas 011 49.05 148
Limit

32. MANIC, Pavle 12 COD 54.44 108
Limit
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 22, Men, 50m Breaststroke

Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

1. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 11. April 30.61 609
2. STAMNEKOVIC, Filip 10 11. April 31.20 575
3. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 31.54 556
4. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 31.56 555
5. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 Partizan 33.20 477
6. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 34.61 421
7. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas 35.13 403
8. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 35.66 385
9. ZARIC, Novak 09 Panta Rei 36.57 357

10. KOVACEVIC, Petar 09 Barakuda 36.59 356
11. CVIJIC, Jovan 09 11. April 38.30 311
12. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 10 Panta Rei 38.32 310
13. BASTOVANOVIC, Vuk 09 11. April 38.71 301
14. JELIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 39.13 291

Limit

15. NIKOLIC, Filip 09 Tas 011 39.28 288
Limit

16. JOVANOVIC, Dimitrije 09 Sigma 39.77 277
Limit

17. TANASKOVIC, Pavle 09 Tas 011 40.36 265
Limit

18. MLADENOV, Ognjen 09 Crvena Zvezda 41.30 248
Limit

DJURDJEVIC, Gavrilo 10 Novi Beograd 011 41.30 248
Limit

20. DJURIC, Ognjen 09 Bonatti 41.32 247
Limit

21. JOTIC, Mateja 10 Tas 011 41.46 245
Limit

22. MILENKOVIC, Matija 10 11. April 42.05 235
Limit

23. POLUGA, Bogdan 10 Tas 011 42.14 233
Limit

24. VUJOVIC, Andrej 10 Novi Beograd 011 43.58 211
Limit

25. BASIC, Ognjen 10 Usce 43.81 207
Limit

26. POPOVIC, Uros 10 Vracar 44.65 196
Limit

27. NICIC, Dimitrije 10 Panta Rei 44.87 193
Limit

28. LAZAREVIC, Djordje 09 COD 49.86 140
Limit

29. POPOVIC, Viktor 10 Plavi Talas 53.58 113
Limit
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 22, Men, 50m Breaststroke

Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

1. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 30.12 639
2. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 Novi Beograd 011 30.98 587
3. RADENKOVIC, Adrijan 08 Usce 31.58 554
4. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Crvena Zvezda 33.50 464
5. VULIC, Misha 07 Crvena Zvezda 33.56 462
6. TOSKIC, Andrija 08 Partizan 34.50 425
7. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 34.51 425
8. MALJKOVIC, Aljosa 07 Novi Beograd 011 34.76 416
9. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 37.05 343

Limit

10. CUPIC, Luka 08 Sigma 37.23 338
Limit

11. TOMIC, Vuk 08 Sigma 38.48 306
Limit

12. CAKIC, Adam 07 Tri Delfina 42.24 231
Limit

13. MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 11. April 52.83 118
Limit

DSQ KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda
DSQ STANKOVIC, Ognjen 08 Sigma

Seniori 19 god. i stariji

1. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Novi Beograd 011 30.21 633
2. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Crvena Zvezda 30.94 589
3. ZLATANOVIC, Luka 05 Sigma 34.14 439
4. DJURASOVIC, Pavle 06 Panta Rei 39.89 275
5. MARISAVLJEVIC, Dusan 94 11. April 1:02.55 71

Pioniri

1. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 35.74 382
2. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 35.92 377
3. KULUNDZIC, Petar 14 Plavi Talas 42.37 229
4. RADISIC, Todor 14 Bonatti 42.38 229
5. UZANOVIC, Novak 13 Crvena Zvezda 42.97 220
6. JANJIC, Uros 14 Partizan 44.75 194

Limit

7. LACMANOVIC, Vasilije 14 Bonatti 45.09 190
Limit

8. MLADENOVIC, Vasilije 13 Plavi Talas 45.22 188
Limit

9. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 13 Panta Rei 45.60 184
Limit

10. ZIVKOVIC, Dimitrije 14 Plavi Talas 45.96 179
Limit

11. RACKOV, Stefan 14 11. April 46.60 172
Limit
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 22, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, Pioniri

Rank YB Time Pts

12. MILADINOVIC, Mihailo 14 Mornar 48.28 155
Limit

13. TADDEO, Tommaso 13 11. April 49.06 147
Limit

14. RAKIC, Bogdan 14 11. April 49.07 147
Limit

15. BOROKIC, Oliver 14 Mornar 49.19 146
Limit

16. ZDRAVKOVIC, Aleksa 13 Tas 011 49.42 144
Limit

17. OBRADOVIC, Jovan 13 Tri Delfina 49.57 143
Limit

18. SPASOJEVIC, Aleksandar 14 Panta Rei 49.78 141
Limit

19. JORGACEVIC, Andrej 14 Plavi Talas 50.72 133
Limit

20. SEKULIC, Filip 14 Mornar 50.99 131
Limit

21. CACIC, Viktor 14 Tas 011 51.15 130
Limit

22. MILENKOVIC, Ognjen 13 Panta Rei 51.65 126
Limit

23. VUCICEVIC, Vuk 14 Sigma 52.05 123
Limit

24. NESIC, Jakov 14 11. April 52.45 121
Limit

25. ALEKSIC, Mihajlo 14 11. April 52.68 119
Limit

26. MANGOVIC, Ognjen 13 Panta Rei 52.74 119
Limit

27. DROBNJAKOVIC, Petar 13 Mornar 52.86 118
Limit

28. TOMIC, Nikola 14 Mornar 53.53 113
Limit

29. STEVANOVIC, Uros 14 Vracar 53.76 112
Limit

30. SPOLJARIC, Ilija 14 Barakuda 53.83 112
Limit

31. SAMAC, Ivan 14 Panta Rei 54.06 110
Limit

32. STOJSIN, Luka 14 Panta Rei 54.53 107
Limit

33. BOZOVIC, Filip 14 Barakuda 55.63 101
Limit
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 22, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, Pioniri

Rank YB Time Pts

34. MILACIC, Jovan 14 Panta Rei 55.82 100
Limit

35. LUKIC, Filip 13 Sigma 56.30 97
Limit

36. ADZEMOVIC, Mihajlo 14 Plavi Talas 58.90 85
Limit

37. KRASENININ, Evgenii 14 Plavi Talas 1:01.61 74
Limit

38. MILENKOVIC, Stefan 14 Crvena Zvezda 1:09.36 52
Limit

DSQ STETIN, Aleksej 14 11. April


